
6U 

Bambi’s Beauty Bar  Eric Tanger  edtanger@gmail.com  Myerstown  717.507.1284 

Binkley & Hurst  Nick Thornton  nthornton@steckbeck.net                        Myerstown      717-269-7095 

Dutch Country Ace  Terry Gerhart  tgerhart1975@comcast.net  Myerstown  717.507.9972 

ELCO Child Care Center Melanie O’Neil  melanie.oneill519@gmail.com  Newmanstown  412.522.4871 

Factory Fitness  Derek Reich  dreich1725@comcast.net  Myerstown  717.866.5657 

Krall Communications Jason Whitman  F250v10man99@aol.com  Newmanstown  610.301.5501 

8U 

Amanda Krall Real Estate Scott Miller  sbmeagles@yahoo.com  Myerstown  717.813.5010 

Compass Tax  Derek Shanaman  derek@compasstax.com  Myerstown  484-467-8368 

Edward Jones  Charles Tshudy  catshudy@gmail.com  Myerstown  717.823.8084 

Kohl’s German Auto  Chris Henson  hvylift47@gmail.com  Richland   254.383.0565 

MSC Direct  Michael Williams  69charger98@gmail.com  Newmanstown  610.763.1626 

Myerstown Animal Hospital Ryan Frederick  Afrederick@elcosd.org  Myerstown  570.573.1536 

Woodland Contractors Marc Pavenski  Mpavenski@comcast.net  Myerstown  717.507.2325 

 

10U 

Bambi’s Beauty Bar  Eric Tanger  edtanger@gmail.com  Myerstown  717.507.1284 

Choice Communications Jeremy Doster  jkclandscape@comcast.net  Richland   717.269.1819 

D&D Ginder  Kevin Weaver  kweaver@zookinteriorsllc.com Richland   717.949.2482 

Hardees   David Miles  karvastor@hotmail.com  Newmanstown  602.803.5380  

John Layser Inc.  Brian Marquette  becjmarquette@gmail.com  Myerstown  717.304.3925 

Woodland Contractors Joe Hayes  grayhayes@verizon.net  Myerstown  717.866.2202 

 

12U 

Lions Club  Rusty Ditzler  rditzler82@gmail.com  Newmanstown  717.679.3413 

Goodwill Fire Company Shawn Balthaser  shawnbal@comcast.net  Myerstown  717.813.5176 

Lauck’s Sporting Goods Troy Donmoyer  Donmoyer@comcast.net  Myerstown  717.821.6473 

 

Midget  

Woodland Contractors (Blue)  Chris George  Staxgeorge@yahoo.com    717.269.5363 

Zinn Insurance (Gold)  Corey Shaud  Coreyrshaud@gmail.com    717.769.4547 

AHCM (Royal Blue)   Brian McDonnell  baseball@elcoyouthsports.org    717.507.0983 

14U 

Animal Health Care (JC Ehrlich) Jason Firestone  stonesjeep98@gmail.com    717.507.4285 

Animal Health Care (JC Ehrlich) Marc Pavenski  mpavenski@comcaZ (Mst.net    717.507.2325 
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